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Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Note

Thursday, April 3, 2025 34 Jorge Que Pasta (SB) Puppies & Tattoos (FL) 6:00pm Berdan
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 34 Jorge Que Pasta (SB) Solar Living (FL) 6:00pm Gregory

Monday, April 14, 2025 34 Jorge EP Fire (EP) Que Pasta (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 34 Jorge EP Shop Rite (EP) Que Pasta (SB) 6:00pm Avon

Saturday, April 19, 2025 34 Jorge Que Pasta (SB) Randazzo Dental (SB) 1:00pm Veterans
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 34 Jorge Que Pasta (SB) Knights Columbus (FL) 6:00pm Gregory

Friday, April 25, 2025 34 Jorge Que Pasta (SB) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 34 Jorge Solar Living (FL) Que Pasta (SB) 6:00pm Washington Possibly Vets or Vets B

Thursday, May 8, 2025 34 Jorge Puppies & Tattoos (FL) Que Pasta (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Saturday, May 10, 2025 34 Jorge Womans Club (SB) Que Pasta (SB) 4:00pm Avon Possibly Vets B
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 34 Jorge Knights Columbus (FL) Que Pasta (SB) 6:00pm Avon

Thursday, May 22, 2025 34 Jorge Que Pasta (SB) EP Fire (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Note
Saturday, April 5, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Puppies & Tattoos (FL) Womans Club (SB) 1:00pm Avon
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa EP Shop Rite (EP) Womans Club (SB) 6:00pm Avon

Saturday, April 12, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa VFW Post 3484 (SB) Womans Club (SB) 4:00pm Avon
Saturday, April 19, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Womans Club (SB) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 3:15pm Veterans
Monday, April 21, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Womans Club (SB) Randazzo Dental (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Knights Columbus (FL) Womans Club (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Thursday, May 8, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Womans Club (SB) Knights Columbus (FL) 6:00pm Gregory

Friday, May 9, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Womans Club (SB) EP Shop Rite (EP) 6:00pm Rec
Saturday, May 10, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Womans Club (SB) Que Pasta (SB) 4:00pm Avon Possibly Vets B

Friday, May 30, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa EP Fire (EP) Womans Club (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Thursday, May 22, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Solar Living (FL) Womans Club (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Thursday, June 5, 2025 34 Neal/Melissa Womans Club (SB) EP Fire (EP) 6:00pm Rec



Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Note
Thursday, April 3, 2025 34 Sean Knights Columbus (FL) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 6:00pm Avon

Saturday, April 12, 2025 34 Sean VFW Post 3484 (SB) Womans Club (SB) 4:00pm Avon
Saturday, April 19, 2025 34 Sean Womans Club (SB) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 3:15pm Veterans
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 34 Sean VFW Post 3484 (SB) Solar Living (FL) 6:00pm TJ

Friday, April 25, 2025 34 Sean Que Pasta (SB) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 34 Sean VFW Post 3484 (SB) EP Shop Rite (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Thursday, May 1, 2025 34 Sean Puppies & Tattoos (FL) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 34 Sean Randazzo Dental (SB) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 6:00pm Avon

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 34 Sean VFW Post 3484 (SB) Randazzo Dental (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Thursday, May 15, 2025 34 Sean EP Fire (EP) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Thursday, May 29, 2025 34 Sean VFW Post 3484 (SB) EP Fire (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 34 Sean VFW Post 3484 (SB) EP Shop Rite (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Note
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 34 Vivian Randazzo Dental (SB) Knights Columbus (FL) 6:00pm TJ

Saturday, April 12, 2025 34 Vivian Solar Living (FL) Randazzo Dental (SB) 1:00pm Avon
Saturday, April 19, 2025 34 Vivian Que Pasta (SB) Randazzo Dental (SB) 1:00pm Veterans
Monday, April 21, 2025 34 Vivian Womans Club (SB) Randazzo Dental (SB) 6:00pm Avon

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 34 Vivian EP Shop Rite (EP) Randazzo Dental (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 34 Vivian Randazzo Dental (SB) Solar Living (FL) 6:00pm Gregory

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 34 Vivian Randazzo Dental (SB) VFW Post 3484 (SB) 6:00pm Avon
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 34 Vivian VFW Post 3484 (SB) Randazzo Dental (SB) 6:00pm Avon

Saturday, May 10, 2025 34 Vivian Randazzo Dental (SB) EP Fire (EP) 1:00pm Rec
Friday, May 16, 2025 34 Vivian Randazzo Dental (SB) EP Shop Rite (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Saturday, May 17, 2025 34 Vivian EP Fire (EP) Randazzo Dental (SB) 12:00pm Avon
Saturday, May 31, 2025 34 Vivian Randazzo Dental (SB) Puppies & Tattoos (FL) 1:00pm Berdan


